Funding

VI. TEACHING

Lehre

1. Summer term / Sommersemester 2017

Lectures / Vorlesungen

Physical Chemistry Il

Physical and Theoretical Chemistry
Chemistry for Physicists |
Photovoltaic

Physics and Chemistry of Organic Semiconductors

Dye Chemistry
Current Topics in Physical Chemistry

2 hrs.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.
1 hr.
1hr

Exercises and laboratory courses / Ubungen und Praktika

Lab Course Physical Chemistry |

Lab Course Physical Chemistry Il

Lab Course Physical Chemistry 11

Exercises in Physical Chemistry 11 (2 groups)
Tutorial of Exercises in Physical Chemistry 11

Lab course in organic electronic

Seminars / Seminare

Advanced Materials
Advanced studies seminar
Project Seminar Technical Chemistry

Master Seminar in Technical Chemistry

4/5 hrs.

2 hrs.

6 hrs.
1hr.
1hr.
2 hrs.

1 hr.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.

Other teaching activities / andere Lehrveranstaltungen

Privatissimum

Privatissimum

4 hrs.
4 hrs.

Sariciftci
Sariciftci
Scharber
Scharber
Whang

Langhals
Stadler

Reisecker, Hild, Schausberger, Eder,
Uiberlacker, HaRRlacher, Stadler
Schausberger, Hild, Fischinger,
HaRlacher

Sariciftci, Stadler, Apaydin

Coskun

Farka

Whang

Sariciftci
Sariciftci
Sariciftci

Sariciftci

Sariciftci
Scharber



Funding

2. Winter term / Wintersemester 17/18

Lectures / Vorlesungen

Physical Chemistry |

Physical Chemistry for Biological Chemistry
Physics and Chemistry of Organic Semiconductors
Organic Electronics

Organic Semiconductors

Dye Chemistry

Physics and Chemistry of Organic Semiconductors

Exercises and laboratory courses / Ubungen und Praktika

Lab Course Physical Chemistry | and |1

Lab Course Physical Chemistry 11

Lab Course in organic electronics

Exercises in Physical Chemistry | (2 groups)

Exercises in Physical Chemistry | for Biological Chemistry
Tutorial of Exercises in Physical Chemistry 11

and for Biological Chemistry

Seminars / Seminare

Advanced Materials
Advanced studies seminar
Project Seminar in Technical Chemistry

Master Seminar in Technical Chemistry

Other teaching activities / andere Lehrveranstaltungen

Privatissimum

Privatissimum

4 hrs.
4 hrs.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.
1hr.
2 hrs.

4/5 hrs.

6 hrs.
2 hrs.
1 hr.
1hr.
2 hrs.
1 hr.

1 hr.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.

4 hrs.
4 hrs.

Sariciftci
Hild
Sariciftci
Stadler
Scharber
Langhals
Whang

Schausberger , Eder, Hild, Bradt,
Stadler, Kracaliki, Uiberlacker,
Strobel, Rosensteiner, Stockenhuber
Sariciftci, Scharber, Apaydin
Whang

Coskun

Apaydin

Farka

Apaydin

Sariciftci
Sariciftci
Sariciftci

Sariciftci

Sariciftci
Scharber
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